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AUGUST 
Thursday, August 16 First Day of School

Friday, August 17 Welcome Back All School Kabbalat Shabbat 
and Carnival 12:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m. 

Thursday, August 30 Curriculum Night 6:30 p.m.-8:30 p.m.


SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 3 Labor Day NO SCHOOL

Friday, September 7 Rosh Hashanah Kabbalat Hag 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Monday, September 10 Rosh Hashanah NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, September 11 Rosh Hashanah NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, September 18 Erev Yom Kippur Noon Dismissal

Wednesday, September 19 Yom Kippur NO SCHOOL

Friday, September 21 Sukkot Kabbalat Hag 1:40 p.m.-2:20 
p.m.

Monday, September 24 Sukkot NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, September 25 Sukkot NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, September 26 Sukkot Celebration and Kite Flying 
2:40 p.m.-3:20 p.m.

Friday, September 28 Simchat Torah Kabbalat Hag 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.


OCTOBER 
Monday, October 1 Shmini Atzeret NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, October 2 Simchat Torah NO SCHOOL

Friday, October 12 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Wednesday, October 17 Picture Day Students Wear CJDS 
Polo

Friday, October 19 Professional Development Day NO 
STUDENTS

Friday, October 26 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Sunday, October 28 CJDS OPEN HOUSE 10:00 a.m.-12:00 
p.m.

Tuesday, October 30 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 
p.m.-7:00 p.m.


NOVEMBER 
Thursday, November 1 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 
p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Friday, November 9 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Wednesday, November 14 Picture Retake Day Students Wear 
CJDS Polo

Tuesday, November 20 CJDS Community Day & Gratitude 
Concert 1:00 p.m.-3:20 p.m.

Wednesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving NO SCHOOL

Friday November 23 Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 30 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (5th Grade 
Leading) 1:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m.


DECEMBER 
Sunday, December 2 First Night of Hanukkah

Friday, December 7 All School Kabbalat Hag Hanukkah 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Friday, December 14 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (6th Grade 
Leading) 1:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Monday, December 24 - Friday January 4 Winter Break NO 
SCHOOL

W
hi

le
 w

e 
do

 n
ot

 a
nt

ic
ip

at
e 

an
y 

ch
an

ge
s 

to
 t

hi
s 

ca
le

nd
ar

, 
fa

m
ili

es
 w

ill
 b

e 
no

ti
fi

ed
 b

y 
em

ai
l w

it
h 

an
y 

da
te

 a
nd

 t
im

e 
ad

ju
st

m
en

ts
.

JANUARY 
Monday, January 7 Classes Resume

Friday, January 18 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Monday, January 21 (Tu B’Shevat) Martin Luther King Jr. 
Day NO SCHOOL

Thursday, January 24 2nd Grade Siddur Ceremony 8:30 
a.m.-10:30 a.m.


FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 1 Professional Development Day NO 
STUDENTS

Friday, February 8 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (3rd/4th 
Grade Leading) 1:40 p.m. - 2:20 p.m.

Friday, February 15 President’s Weekend NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 18 President’s Day NO SCHOOL

Friday, February 22 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (1st 
Grade Leading) 1:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Wednesday, February 27 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
4:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 28 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 
p.m.-7:00 p.m.


MARCH 
Monday, March 11 Faculty Work Day NO STUDENTS

Thursday, March 14 1st Grade Hagigat Hasefer 8:30 
a.m.-10:30 a.m.

Friday, March 15 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (2nd 
Grade Leading) 1:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Thursday, March 21 Purim Parade and Megillah Reading 
11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Friday, March 29 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (Music 
Theme) 1:30 p.m.-2:20 p.m.


APRIL 
Friday, April 5 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 
(Kindergarten Leading) 1:40 p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Wednesday, April 17 All School Pesach Hag 2:00 
p.m.-3:15 p.m.

Thursday, April 18-Friday, April 26 Pesach (Passover) NO 
SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 30 - Friday, May 3 6th Grade Trip to 
Philadelphia


MAY  
Thursday,  May 2 Yom HaShoah 8:30-9:00am (3-6 grade 
only)

Wednesday, May 8 Yom HaZikaron Ceremony 8:30 
a.m.-9:15 a.m.

Thursday, May 9 Yom Ha’Atzmaut Celebration 2:00 
p.m.-3:15 p.m.

Friday, May 10 All School Kabbalat Shabbat (Israeli 
Shaliach Led) 1:30 p.m.2:20 p.m.

Thursday, May 17 All School Kabbalat Shabbat 1:40 
p.m.-2:20 p.m.

Wednesday, May 22 Recyclable Fashion Show Time 
TBD

Thursday, May 23 Lag B’Omer

Thursday, May 23 CJDS Arts Night 6:30 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Friday, May 24 Memorial Day Assembly 8:30 a.m.-9:00 
a.m.

Friday, May 24 CJDS Annual Butterfly Release Time TBD

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 28 CJDS Color Run

Thursday, May 30 6th Grade Graduation 7:00 p.m.-8:30 
p.m.

Friday, May 31 Last Day Assembly and Gesher 
(Education Bridge)10:45 a.m. 12:00 Noon Dismissal



